10623 Roselle Street, San Diego, CA 92121          (858) 550-9559          Fax (858) 550-7322
contactus@accesio.com          www.accesio.com
MODEL 104-QUAD-8
MODEL 104-QUAD-6
MODEL 104-QUAD-4
EIGHT, SIX AND FOUR CHANNEL
QUADRATURE INPUT
PC/104 BOARDS

Manual 104-QUAD-8 6
Figure 1-1: Block Diagram
Ordering Guide
 104-QUAD-8  Eight-channel quadrature decoder PC/104 board
 104-QUAD-6  Six-channel quadrature decoder PC/104 board
 104-QUAD-4  Four-channel quadrature decoder PC/104 board
Model Options
• -T  Extended operating temperature of -40 to +85C
• -RoHS  This product is available in a RoHS compliant version. Please call for specific
pricing then be sure to add this suffix to the model number on any hard-copy or
verbal purchase orders.
Manual 104-QUAD-8 7
Included with your board
The following components are included with your shipment, depending on options ordered.  Please take
the time now to ensure that no items are damaged or missing.
• PC/104 quadrature board
Optional Accessories
• C104-34F-12 Ribbon cable assembly, 12” with 34 pin female headers on each end
• STB-34 Screw terminal board, 34 pin male header
• DIN-SNAP6 DIN-rail mounting for one STB-34
• 104-HDW-KIT(x) PC/104 mounting hardware kit includes standard 4/40 (x=S for standard),
(x=M for metric) standoffs and pan-head Phillip screws for securing into
PC/104 stack
Manual 104-QUAD-8 8
Chapter 2: Installation